

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9497/2007

P N Maindola

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 809/2008

M S Chodhary

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15085/2011

Madhusudan Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Development Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3737/2012

Banwari Lal Vijay

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp.

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15520/2012

Patel Nagar Grih Nirman

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Developmentors

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16228/2012

Sheela Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Commissioner J D A And Anr

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16229/2012

Sushma Soni

-----Petitioner

Versus

Commissioner J D A And Anr

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16230/2012

Manju Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Commissioner J D A And Anr

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20356/2012

Brij Mohan Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 699/2013

P N Maindola

-----Petitioner

Versus

C K Mathew And Others

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12202/2013

Manoj Sharma And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Presiding Officer And Anr

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2799/2014

Smt Kiran Agrawal And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1276/2017

Shakeel Ahmad

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1860/2017

Mansoor Ali

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1861/2017

Guddo

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1862/2017

Jamil Ahmed

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1864/2017

Jarina Bano

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1865/2017

Guddo

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1866/2017

Subhaan Khan And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1867/2017

Shehnaaz

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1868/2017

Aleyamma K M

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9048/2017

Mohammed Javed

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 356/2018

Kalu Ram And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mukesh Sharma And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 923/2018

Aleyamma K M And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Vaibhav Galriya Commissioner Jda Andors

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1014/2018

Ganesh Narayan S/o Shri Kana Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Bhaibhav Galariya

-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1058/2018

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Shayam Kunj Colonizers Pvt. Ltd.

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1689/2018

R K Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Vaibhav Gulereya

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1822/2018
Devendra Kumar Bader S/o Shri Harish Chandra Bader

-----Petitioner

Versus

Vaibhav Galriya

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 25024/2018
Sugra Bano W/o Ramjan,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Daksh Pareek, Advocate

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

11/03/2022

List these matters before the Bench in which one of us (Mr. Sameer Jain, J) is not a Member.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ